Ramsey - Warboys - Pidley - St Ives (showing onward connections to/from Cambridge)

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Route No.

Ramsey Great Whyte
Warboys High Street
Pidley Warboys Road
St Ives Station Road

Route No.

St Ives Station Road

Cambridge Regent St
Addenbrooke's Rosie Maternity Unit
SATURDAY

Route No.

Ramsey Great Whyte

Warboys High Street

Pidley Warboys Road

St Ives Station Road

Route No.

St Ives Station Road
Cambridge Regent St

Change buses at St Ives for onward connections to/from Cambridge. (Connections are not guaranteed)

Vi

0538
0553
0601
0616

0625
0700
0711

Vi

0706
0721
0729
0744

0750
0829

Route No.

Addenbrooke's Rosie Maternity Unit
Cambridge New Square
St Ives Bus Station Bay 4

Route No.

St Ives Bus Station Bay 4
Pidley

Warboys High Street
Ramsey Great Whyte

Route No.

Cambridge New Square
St Ives Bus Station Bay 4

Route No.

St Ives Bus Station Bay 4
Pidley

Warboys High Street
Ramsey Great Whyte

1717
1735
1812

V1

1820
1835
1843
1858

1850
1927

V1

1932
1947
1955
2010

Commencing 30th August 2020



